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RESULTADO FINAL DA PROVA PRATICA DO CARGO DE TAQUIGRAFO

Cargo: A108 - Taquigrafo
Candidato(a)

ADRIANA CONTIERI ABAD

ALINE MACHADO SILVA MACEDO

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA BARRA

ANA MONICA DE ARAUJO

ANA PAULA DE RESENDE COUTINHO

ANGELA DE AQUINO VELOSO

ANGELITA MARTINS GARCIA

ARGEMIRO BARROS DA CRUZ

BRUNA BATISTA CONDE

BRUNO DA COSTA E SILVA

CAMILA COUTINHO TOLEDO

CARINE ISABEL REIS

CRISTIANE MARY OTAVIANO DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

DANUBIA VIEIRA DAVILA

ETORE TONANI

FABIANA PEREIRA DE ARRUDA

FABIOLA DE HOLANDA CAVALCANTE
FABRICIO DOS SANTOS LUNARDI
FERNANDO ALVES LEAO

FERNANDO MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA

ISIS MORENO DE FARIAS BORGES

IVO PRAZERES FLORES

JACQUELINE MILA TIROTTI

JANAINA QUEIROZ LARA

JOSANE ROCHA CALDEIRA BERNARDINO
JUCEMARI MICHALZUK

JULIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIANA PRADOS SANTOS

JULIENNE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

LORENA PINTO DE SOUZA

LUCIMAR PEREIRA FRANCO RIBEIRO
LUIZ GUSTAVO VITO SILVA

LYGIA KATHERINE GUIMARAES PINHEIRO
MAIRA DIEDERICHS WENTZ

MARCOS HANDER REIS LOPES

MARIA APARECIDA BERNARDES DA SILVA ALVES
MARIA CRISTIANA DA SILVA

MARIZA ALVES FERREIRA BONS OLHOS
MICHELINE MARIANA SIRIO LOPES SENA
MIRIAN DE QUEIROZ CARVALHO
NUDMILA BORGES DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA GONZAGA DE SOUSA COSTA
RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

RAYKA ALESSANDRA M DA SILVA SANTANA
RODRIGO JOSE PIRES MADEIRA

ROQUE SOUZA SILVA FILHO

ROSILDA APARECIDA DA COSTA
TAMARA BRITO DRUMOND

THAIS DE PAULO RODRIGUES

THALITA FRESNEDA GOMES

VANESSA STEFANY TEIXEIRA CARVALHO
WAGNER SILVA DE ABREU JUNIOR
WANESSA ALVES DE SOUZA FREITAS
Total: 53

13 de junho de 2015

Inscrigdo
1513000559
1513031436
1513005384
1513003341
1513023658
1513030768
1513010400
1513006972
1513031330
1513018645
1513031593
1513002900
1513011536
1513033584
1513006358
1513016327
1513026215
1513013896
1513028958
1513002224
1513035762
1513000040
1513015204
1513021207
1513032705
1513015634
1513034755
1513009325
1513032232
1513016759
1513035335
1513030786
1513007175
1513012422
1513034133
1513019203
1513009592
1513034350
1513025253
1513019059
1513012872
1513013059
1513008951
1513024572
1513026108
1513026708
1513030257
1513017141
1513036235
1513000405
1513003502
1513023297
1513014155

Identidade

6069878939-SSP/RS
3158051-SSP/GO
4673683-DGPC/GO
1350044-SPTC/GO
2415477-SSP/DF
3826242-DGPC/GO
2449087-SSP/GO
1296170-DGPC/GO
2670513-SSP/DF
MG11267394-SSP/MG
4268961-SPTC/GO
1074269241-SSP/RS
965358-SSP/DF
3383189-SSP/SC
37445607 0-SSP/SP
4059933-DGPC/GO
283561413-OUTROS/RJ
7083932274-SSP/RS
3184146-DGPC/GO
2583197-OUTROS/DF
4257945-DGPC/GO
3009266-SSP/PB
355715533-SSP/SP
MG8007718-SSP/MG
4128866-SSP/GO
5.504.190-SPTC/GO
2670749-SSP/DF
4879846-SPTC/GO
4777149-DGPC/GO
4361931-DGPC/GO
3303210-SSP/GO
4491283-DGPC/GO
4334228-DGPC/GO
3077405664-SSP/RS
4380443-SSP/GO
6161348-SSP/GO
MG8481204-OUTROS/MG
3494147 7804482-SSP/GO
MG 8.281 850-SSP/MG
2061214-SSP/DF
4284739-DGPC/GO
DISTRITO FEDERAL-SSP/D
1581414-SSP/DF
3388644-SSP/GO
0130537640-OUTROS/RJ
09859884 0-OUTROS/RJ
MG8129670-SSP/MG
MG10394362-SSP/MG
MG 11.502.680-SSP/MG
5814865-SSP/GO
4535981-DGPC/GO
8909002032630-SSP/CE
4359228-DGPC/GO

Nota
69,32
22,80
4,07
35,93
46,02
12,54
19,83
21,19
45,08
44,07
40,60
34,32
40,80
31,53
48,39
4,41
67,71
62,20
50,42
71,78
18,56
62,12
47,37
71,19
19,75
11,69
67,46
22,71
20,76
61,02
5,08
41,27
28,90
54,75
26,36
23,14
66,44
16,95
33,64
27,29
42,63
50,00
8,39
5,08
11,02
3,98
44,75
47,37
70,00
33,98
5,00
2,03
7,03



